2025 Annual Meeting Wisconsin Wildlife Federation

1. <u>Name</u>	<u>D</u> 1	Due by March 15, 2025	
Title			
Organization		Location: Hotel	
Address		Marshfield	
City, State, Zip	\$7 7	2700 S Central Ave,	
Phone	The second se	Marshfield, WI 54449	
Email			

Registration

Form

2. Conference Registration	Before March 15 th	After March 15 th	
Registration includes; materials, lunch, and banquet dinner on Saturday (pick one	<u>)</u>		
• WWF Director/Associate Director	\$ 100.00	\$ 115.00	
• WWF Affiliate Club Delegate	\$ 100.00	\$ 115.00	
• Free Affiliate table/booth (please circle yes or no)	Yes/No	Yes/No	
• Conservation Professional (DNR, etc.)	\$ 75.00	\$ 115.00	
**Please indicate any dietary restrictions			

3. Lodging (please indicate which evening(s) you need a room reservation)

ONE night's lodging is covered for current WWF Directors.

Please include payment for the lodging as appropriate (staying two nights; you'll need to pay for one of the two nights). <u>Room reservations at Hotel Mead will be made by the WWF Office unless indicated otherwise.</u>

• I do not need lodging		
• Friday night, April 11 th	\$100.00	
 Saturday night, April 12th 	\$100.00	
O I am a WWF Director		
 Lodging needed for Friday night 	Yes / No	
 Lodging needed for Saturday night 	Yes / No	
\circ I am staying both nights, payment for 2 nd nig	ht \$100.00	
4. <u>Extra's</u>	Before March 15 th	After March 15 th
 Saturday Lunch for Guest/Spouse 	\$ 25.00	\$ 35.00
 Saturday Awards Dinner for Guest/Spouse 	\$ 40.00	\$ 50.00
Guest/Spouse Name		
**Please indicate any dietary restrictions		
5. <u>Payment</u> Total:	\$	\$
• Check enclosed (payable to WWF)		
 Credit Card Information 		
Credit Card No	CVC code	Exp Date /
Signature	Date	

6. <u>Mail to:</u> WWF, PO Box 460; Poynette, WI 53955-0460 or email to: <u>lindsay@wiwf.org</u>